raP bYN, XeAeJIMerP HI/II7IFMMVI7IH XAMIAAIIbIH AAMHbI 2025-2028 OHbI
SAUNH 3ACATI, HUUTMUNH XOTXKNUWUH YIYYNINT

Yayynant

XamMxunx
H3rK

Cyypb
TYBLUMH

Xypax TyBLWUH

2023

2025

2026

2027

2028

Axknnnax XYYHUI
OpPOMLOOHbI TYBLUWH

XyBb

59.5

59.9

60.3

60.7

61.1

Bp OYNUMIAH  Xenknuur
O3MXNX  YANYUIra3HA
XxampargcaH XyHUn 100

MSIH.XYH

418.1

440.0

470.0

500.0

530.0

Xegernmvep 3pxamk byn
XODKMUNH
GIpPXLLANTIN  UPraHUIA
TOO

MSIH.XYH

15.2

18.4

20.0

21.0

22.0

Xegenmep a3pxnanTunr
O9MXKNX yun
axunnaraaHg,
XamparacaH axmag
HacTaH

TOO

1956

2054

2152

2249

2347

Xyyxag  xamraansblH
KEeNC LWnnaBapnant

XyBb

69.3

75

80

85

90

HunirmuinH haatrang
XamparacaH aKun
OJITOMYMNH TOO

MSIH.XYH

58.6

60.3

62.1

64.0

65.9

AnbaH XYPMbIH
Aaartryynar4ymmH 100

MSIH.XYH

954

982

1012

1042

1073

CawnH AypbIH
JaaTryynar4miH 100

MSIH.XYH

152

160

168

176

181

YnnaBapnanunH ocon,
XypL, XOpAJiorblH Hac
©apanTblH TOXMOMANbIH
TYBLLUMH

/10000 axunnardng/

npoaee
MUIb

0.440

0.430

0.420

0.400

0.386

10

BanHrbiH aXKIbIH
GanpaHg 3yyunargcaH
XYH

TOO

14426

14564

15292

16057

16860




